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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Fwd: Order
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Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 21 January 2022 at 15:34
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
To: Sarah Walton <sarah.walton@vmsecure.me.uk>, Kate Griffitths <kate.griffiths@vmsecure.me.uk>, Zoey Teal
<zoey.teal@vmsecure.me.uk>

Hello

Please can we process this order, but please note that it is not to be supplied from existing stock and must be ordered
fresh (exisiting stock is too old for the end user). SN is aware of this, but please add a warehouse request and add
memos wherever necessary.

Thank you,
Ryan

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager

VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk

Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 


---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: <robert@cardiotec.co.uk>

Date: Fri, 21 Jan 2022 at 15:25

Subject: Order

To: <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>


Hi Ryan,

Please find attached PO for 15 x 4420815. This order needs to be filled with
newly manufactured product with maximum shelf life. Unfortunately our customer
will not accept the previous stock with the short shelf life.

Many Thanks

 

Robert Barr
NI +44 7980 656316

ROI +353 83 1488725
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